

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 3877 of 2021

Ashutosh Swain

....

Petitioner

Mr. B. Mohanty, Adv.

-Versus -

State of Odisha and others

....

Opposite Parties

.
.

CORAM:

DR. JUSTICE B.R. SARANGI

ORDER

13.09.2021

Order No.
04

This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.

2. List after two weeks connecting the records of
CONTC No.2807 of 2021.

Ashok

(Dr. B.R. Sarangi)
Judge